ACROSS

y
4.
7.

12.
18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
25.

26.

27.
28.

31.

32.
35.

PC port

Sixth sense, for short

RP game that people once
thought promoted witchcraft
and Satanism

Decorative Nativity scene
Moles or Molds

" of Fire," Zelda piece
inspired by Spanish dance
music

What a thinker might chew

on
1920s slang for snobbish,
that sounds like a cymbal
Tall elf is examined by
medical professionals

Gov. office that looks out for
HHS programs

Group that named "Spirited
Away" one of the top 100
screenplays of the 21st
century, abbr.

Single out

" Unfortunate ___," "Little
Mermaid" song

Something you don't want
pulled out from under you
XYas’ 7 77/}

Christmas demon goes to
college

39. Jennifer who played the lead

40.

41.

42.

44,
45.
46.
50.
52.
54.
56.

59.
62.

63.
64.

69.
70.

71.

73.

78.
80.
81.
82.
85.
86.

87.
89.

91.
93.
95.
100.
102.

Bennet in "Pride and
Prejudice"”

Cute at first, but people
think they'll stay small
forever
" ___ to nature to be
soothed and healed, and to
have my senses put in
order." : John Burroughs
Person with their own Club,
apparently

Three-topping sandwich
Canoe propeller

The AS in ASAP

Unusual

Short trips

Ballet bounce

Christmas killjoy competes
in the Olympics

Everyman Joe

Tutorial website with
famously bad illustrations
"Pedal to the medal!"
Santa's image advertises a
popular chip

Can't back out of, with deep
Where to buy a Malm or
Kivik

“Of course you're not ___
___.You're six-foot-three
and had a beard since you
were fifteen.”

Pumpkin king takes a train
ride

Black and Green, for two
Approach slowly

Painted clown emotion
Santa's scootabout

Pontiac model

Peanut butter : Jelly :: ___ :
Cheese

Fam member

For sodium, it's around
1,500 mg/d

Wet and warty

Tweeted, but in private
Tiny Who visits with animals
Spanish Xs

Neither partner

103.
104.
107.
108.

109.

112.
116.

117.

118.
119.

120.
121.
122.
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Hepburn and Astaire feature
Burrows into blankets

Pie dish

Greek alphabet letter that
looks like p

Surveilance Christmas trend
that spawned a meme and
this puzzle's theme

With no expression
Wanda's brother in the
Marvel universe (also the
most colorful Animal
Crossing villager)

FBI agent opposite
Temperance in the tv show
"Bones"

Welcome, as in a new year
Imagines one being
something specific
Computer menu

[l figured it out!]

Coming, in text shorthand

DOWN

1.
2
z ¥

[That's disgusting!]
__Lanka

Where a witch might live (or,
in the real world, frogs and
muskrats)

. Country with a traditional

coffee ceremony

. Floor mats popular in the

60s and 70s

. [Look over here!]
. Cameroon's largest city

(which | accidentally put in
this puzzle thinking it was
the word for midwife)

. Donald's butt

. Flanders and Stark, for two
10.
11.
12.

Air Dry or Delicates, maybe
Decorate, for a party
Machine for those with
Apnea, familiarly
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26.
28.
29.
30.
33.
34.
35
36.
374
38.
43.
47.

48.
49.

51.
53.
55.

57.
58.
60.
61.

65.
66.

. Cut again, as with wood
. Main dish
. Purse named for how you

hold it

. Kept out of sight
. Partner of Dreyer in the ice

cream world

."__1(There It Is)"
. Christmas gift with which

you'll shoot your eye out

. Ferengi leader played by

Wallace Shawn

Sims sexytime, with hoo
“No, this is __" meme
Snake noise (and shape)

School subj.
"Oh come __ ___ faithful..."
Bug catching instruments

Genre for Psy and BBS
"Seriously?," with for

Wide open

African ecosystem

Speak poorly of

77D who live in the rain
forest

"A man is either free, __
is not." : Amiri Baraka
Infamous line of dialog
Anakin cries after learning
Padme died

The Iditarod, maybe

Bit of chicken

Houdini's first name before
it was Harry

Take responsibility for
Alexa or Siri, for short
Boy Meets World nerd
Pertaining to the matter at
hand

__'fishin'

Equipment dealer that
sounds like a farming
measurement

(X
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73.
74.

75.

76.
77.
79.
80.
83.

88.

90.
92.
94.
96.
97.
98.
99.

101.

105.
106.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

115.

. Bell sound
. Remember dramatically
72.

A super rude nickname
someone might call Santa
James or John

Something you might pay at
a National Park

Result of a secret button
combo on your phone

Ed, Edd, and ____

Boo's nickname for Sully
New York neighborhood
Site for movie trivia

Made a move, or picked up
some Subway

. Text over the Joker in a

Batman comic

Common Indian surname
that has pages and pages of
results on Wikipedia

Alien puppet

Decipher

Items on a rules list
Minimum

Place to find discounts
Bring together

Leslie's bestie in "Parks and
Rec"

Experimental jazz performer
with eclectic style and a
backstory of being from
Saturn

85A but plural

Butter variety

Short albums

Fabrication

Cadillac hybrid model

77 LApa

Not amateur

Chat service with away
messages

WI, to AL



